
SCHEDULE - DIRT
summer 2012 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - MOLSON ICE EAST

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Jun 18, 12 8 DIRT 3 TEAM WIN 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 04, 12 0 DIRT 2 TORONTO NORTH STARS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 09, 12 1 DIRT 5 STINGERS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 12 6 TEAM WIN 2 DIRT 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 16, 12 6 STINGERS 4 DIRT 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 12 0 TORONTO NORTH STARS 2 DIRT 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 25, 12 1 0 DIRT 1 TEAM WIN 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 31, 12 1 0 TEAM WIN 6 DIRT 8:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 02, 12 2 1 TORONTO NORTH STARS 4 DIRT 10:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 08, 12 2 4 DIRT 0 TORONTO NORTH STARS 7:00 pm -


